
06 GIUGNO 2017  5^Prova MODENA RACE                 
G.P. CASALI VITICULTORI “PRA DI BOSSO”

 CLASSIFICA  DONNE                                                                              
Pos.        COGNOME              NOME            SOCIETA'              Punti                  

1 ZINI VALENTINA STEMAX                          ACSI         30       
2 COLETTI CRISTINA HORS CATEGORIE             UISP         26         
3 KASPERKIEWICZ RENATA TAM GOVONI                   UISP          23         
4 GIANNI ERIKA TEAM BIKEXP                  UISP          20         

CLASSIFICA SUPERGENTLEMAN A

Pos. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'                                                Punti

1 BOZZOLINI MARIO FERRARI                             ACSI        30

2 MELANDRI ROMANO LELLI BIKE        UISP         26  

3 ANSALONI ENIO COOPERATORI       UISP        23

4 MODENA GIANCARLO RUBIERESE                         UISP         20        
5 VALLA PAOLO COOPERATORI                     UISP        18

6 SOLI MARCO SESSANTALLORA                 ACSI        16

7 NOBILI BRUNO INQUBO                              UISP         14       
8 GUASTADINI MAURIZIO ALI DORATE                        UISP         12

9 MACELLARI ROSSANO CICL. BASTIA                     CSAIN        10

10 ZANI ALBERTO INQUBO         UISP         9

11 MAFFEZZOLI IVANO FERRARI         ACSI         8

12 RAGAZZO GERARDO CICLI GAUDENZI          FCI          7

13 BERNARDELLI DANIELE FORMIGOSA               ACSI        6       

14 BOVOLENTA ARNALDO CASA RANGONE         UISP         5

15 ZANNONI CLAUDIO TEAM 95         ACSI         4

16 CAVALLI GIANFRANCO FORMIGOSA ACSI

   TRAGUARDI VOLANTI                                                                                    1° TV  2° TV    

                 ANSALONI                    ENIO                   COOPERATORI                     7           7

                 MODENA                      GIANCARLO      RUBIERESE                            5           3

                 BOZZOLINI                   MARIO               FERRARI V. BIKE                  2           5

                 MELANDRI                   ROMANO           LELLI BIKE                             3           2

                 MOLINARI                    MAURO              STEMAX TEAM                     1

                 SOLI                               MARCO              SESSANTALLORA                               1



CLASSIFICA SUPERGENTLEMEN B

Pos. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'                                                    Punti

1 PE' PAOLO COOPERATORI                      UISP          30                          
2         GALLARANI GIORGIO G.LUCA FAENZA          UISP           26

   3 BERTOLINI DOMENICO COOPERATORI           UISP          23

4 LIPPARINI GIULIANO STEMAX           ACSI          20

5 ORSI MARCO COMIT UISP           UISP          18

6 ARDONDI CLAUDIO PHONIX           ACSI          16

7 BRUNI SERAFINO STEMAX           ACSI          14

8 CAVICCHI FULVIO GIERRE            ACSI          12

9 BUGLI PAOLO SPILAMBERTSE            UISP           10

10 MARMIROLI CLAUDIO TRAVAGLIATO            ACSI            9

11 ROVERSI BENITO PEDALE POGGESE            ACSI            8

12 MONDADORI ENZO UISP COMITATO            UISP            7

CLASSIFICA GENTLEMAN

Pos. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'                                                       Punti

1  NICOLETTI STEFANO STEMAX             ACSI           30

2 PETTAZZONI MARCO SPORTBIKE             UISP            26

3  VIGHI MASSIMO FORMIGOSA             ACSI            23

4 CONSIGLI STEFANO SPORTBIKE             UISP            20

5 IACCARINO EUGENIO DLF             UISP            18

6 BORGONOVO CLAUDIO SPORTBIKE              UISP           16

7 GARAVINI FABRIZIO G.C. BORELLO             ACSI            14

8 STOPAZZINI FABRIZIO SPORTISSIMO             ACSI            12

9 SAVORANI DAVIDE LELLI BIKE             UISP            10

10 LANZAROTTO DAVIDE NEW MOTOR BIKE             UISP              9

11 BOSIO DINO COMITATO             UISP              8

12 VACCARI CLAUDIO  NEW MOTOR BIKE             UISP              7

13 NEGRINI GIANLUCA SPORTBIKE DEL             UISP              6

14 CASELLI ENRICO MINERVA             UISP              5

15 TEBALDI GIANLUCa NWE MOTOR BIKE             UISP              4

16 CASAGRANDE MACO SANT LUIS ZEN CSI

17 PISTELLO LUCIANO CICLO CLUB UISP

18 DI BENNARDO GIUSEPPE RUBIERESE UISP

19 VESCOVINI MANRICO TEAM GOVONI UISP

20 RAZZI ANDREA CICLI ESTENSE UISP

21 MAZZONI MARCO RUBIERESE UISP

22 LUSVARDI CORRADO STRABICI UISP

23  PULGA STEFANO AVIS SAN CESARIO UISP

24 BETTUZZI ALESSANDRO OIKI BIKE UISP

25 ALBERTI FABIO IMOLA BIKE UISP

26 VARANI CLAUDIO RUBIERESE UISP

27 CHIAVENATO SERSE ZEROSTRESS ACSI

28 ALBINELLI FABIO COOPERATORI UISP

29 BELTRAMI GRAZIANO ARCI PIEVE UISP

30 CATELLANI G.LUCA DLF UISP

31 BALUGANI ROBERTO FORESE NORD UISP

32 COMASTRI CLAUDIO LA BOTTEGA UISP



33 SPAGGIARI ANTONIO BERIV MULTISPORT UISP

34  MARAGNO GIANNI SPORTBIKE DEL UISP

35 ZIELONKA GRZEGORZ CICLI CAMPIOLI UISP

36 FERRARI MAURO SPORTBIKEDELSA UISP

37 LUPPI ROMANO DLF UISP

38 MONTERMINI ROBERTO OIKI BIKE UISP

39 TEDESCHI MAURO SIMO BIKE UISP

40 CARELLA GIUSEPPE DLF UISP

41 FANTOZZI GIOVANNI COOPERATORI UISP

42 GAMMI CESARE STEMAX ACSI

43 SPEDICATO ANTONIO BUTTY FCI

44 GIAROLI MARCO COOPERATORI UISP

45 ANGELI IVANO IMOLA BIKE UISP

46 TASSI MICHELE SPEED BIKE UISP

47 BORCHIERI FAUSTO SPORTBIKE UISP

   TRAGUARDI VOLANTI                                                                             1° TV  2° TV
                 STOPAZZINI                  FABRIZIO          SPORTISSIMO                         7          5
                 NICOLETTI                    STEFANO          STEMAX TEAM                       5          7
                 PETAZZONI                   MARCO              SPORT BIKE                            3
                 BORCHIERI                   FAUSTO              SPORT BIKE                                        3
                 IACCARINO                   EUGENIO           DLF                                           2
                 BORGONOVO               CLAUDIO            SPORT BIKE                                        2
                 LANZAROTTO              DAVIDE              NEW MOTOR BIKE                1
                 CASAGRANDE              MARCO              SANT LUIS ZEN                                   1



CLASSIFICA VETERANI

Pos. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'                                                    Punti

1 AGOSTINI GIANMARCO STOCCHETTI          ACSI        30

2 VASCOLI PAOLO SPORTBIKE             UISP        26    

3 RIVARA GABRIELE LNC JOLLY          ACSI        23

4 VADALA CRISTIAN SPORTBIKE           UISP        20

5 MONTANARI DAVIDE SPILLA           ACSI        18

6 BARTOLACELLI DAVIDE ALI DORATE          UISP         16

7 VEZZALI MICHELE GRUPPO BICI          UISP         14

8 SERAFINI MASSIMILIANOSCS          UISP         12

9 PEDRONI DAVIDE SPORTISSIMO          UISP         10

10 RIZZATELLO LUCA TEAM 95          ACSI          9

11 ANTONIONI MASSIMO FANTON PALETTI           UISP          8

12 TODESCO EMANUELE COLLI BERICI          ACSI          7

13 SANTACHIARA MAURIZIO AVESANI          ACSI          6

14 RONDINI STEFANO CICLI SOPRANI          UISP           5

15 MAGNOTTI MARCO BIKE ROAD          UISP           4

16 ZANETTI GABRIELE HORS CATEGORI UISP

17 TESSARI SIMONE ALE' CIPOLLINI FCI

18 CAREGNATO DAVIDE COLLI BERIGI ACSI

19 RICCOBALDI ALIOSCIA ALI DORATE UISP

20 BOMBARDA ANDREA TEAM 9 UISP

21 RUGGI RODOLFO SPORTBIKE DEL UISP

22 BARIGAZZI ALEXANDER LA BOTTEGA UISP

23 CENERI VITTORIO SPEED BIKE UISP

24 CANELLA PIERLUIGI VIMOTOR SPORT FCI

25 MARANI FABIO STEMAX ACSI

26 SASSI STEFANO RUBIERESE UISP

27 MASTRONARDO MATTEO CICLIST. 2000 FCI

28 MACCHIONI GIUSEPPE TEAM BIKEXP UISP

29  SAVIGNANO CRISTIAN SESSANTALLORA ACSI

30  CASALI CRISTIAN SPILLA TEAM ACSI

31 SPEZIA DAVIDE DLF UISP

32  BENATI CRISTIAN CREVALCORESE UISP

33  MANFREDINI FILIPPO TEAM 9 UISP

34 MICHELI MARCO SPORTISSIMO UISP

35 LODI STEFANO GIERRE ACSI

36 MONTORSI GERMANO TEAM DE ROSA FCI

37 NICOLINI LUCA DLF UISP

38 SALA IVAN ALE CIPOLLINI FCI

39 BARDELLI REMO SPILLA TEAM ACSI

40 CENACCHI JURI CREVALCORESE UISP

   TRAGUARDI VOLANTI                                                         1° TV   2° TV
               AGOSTINI                  GIANMARCO     STOCCHETTI                      5         7
               VASCOLI                   PAOLO              SPORT BIKE                         3         5
               RUGGI                       RODOLFO         SPORT BIKE                        7
               RICCOBALDI              ALIOSCIA          ALI DORATE                                   3
               BARTOLANELLI         DAVIDE             ALI DORATE                        2
               MONTANARI              DAVIDE             SPILLA TEAM                                 2
               RIVARA                     GABRIELE         JOLLI WEAR                         1
               BERGAMINI               THOMAS           DEKA RIDERS                                1         



CLASSIFICA JUNIOR & SENIOR                                                     
Pos. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'                                                   Punti

1 SASSI GABRIELE AVESANI         ACSI        30

2 CECCHINI MATTEO CYKELN          FCI         26

3 AMERIGHI FABRIZIO IMOLA BIKE         UISP        23

4 PAGLIACCIA ROBERTO CYKELN           FCI        20

5 GUERZONI DAVIDE LA BOTTEGA          UISP       18

6 CORSINI MAURIZIO CREVALCORESE          UISP        16

7 POLA PATRIK SPEED BIKE          UISP        14

8 BASSOLI ENRICO STEMAX          ACSI        12

9 BOLZACCHINI SIMONE BUTTI           CSI          10

10 DOTTI EMANUELE TEAM 95          ACSI          9

11 BENEDETTO DAVIDE CREVALCORESE           UISP          8

12 GRANARI STEFANO SPORTBIKE          UISP          7

13 BALDUCCI ERIK IMOLA BIKE          UISP           6

14 SALTINI ANDREA DLF           UISP          5

15 GIBERTONI MARCELLO TEAM 95          ACSI          4

16 MOLINARI MAICOL FACEBIKE UISP

17 ZOBOLI ALESSIO SCS UISP

18 CONTI ALESSANDRO MELANIA CSI

19 FOLLI ANDREA BIKE ROAD UISP

20 BENEVENTI ALESSANDRO TRIBOOL TEAM UISP

21 MARTINELLI MAX COOPERATORI UISP

22 GHELFI MARCO SPILLA TEAM ACSI

23 VERRASCINA MICHELE SPORTISSIMO ACSI

24 BARTOLOZZI DANIELE BICICULT UISP

25 PAGLIACCIA FLAVIO CYKELN TEAM FCI

26 GENESTET FLORENT BHS UISP

27 GALLI NICOLA IACCOBIKE UISP

28 NOBILI ENRICO STEMAX ACSI

   TRAGUARDI VOLANTI                                                                                         1° TV   2° TV
                 PAGLIACCIA           ROBERTO        CYKELN                                    7         7
               BALDUCCI                 ERIK                 IMOLA BIKE                               5
               AMERIGHI                 FABRIZIO          IMOLA BIKE                                         5
               MARTINELLI              MAX                  COOPERATORI                         3
               CECCHINI                  MATTEO           CYKELN                                               3
               BOTTI                         MASSIMILIANO VERNIA BIKE                           2
               POLA                          PATRIK             SPEED BIKE                                        2
               NOBILI                        ENRICO             STEMAX TEAM                        1
               MOLINARI                   MAICOL             FACEBIKE                                          1


